19. Government of India : Long and Medium Term Borrowings -- 1998-99






(Rs. crore)


Gross Amount
Repayments
Net Amount Raised


Raised upto
upto
1998-99
1997-98



February 26, 1999
February 26, 1999
(upto
(upto




February 26, 1999)
February 27, 1998)


1
2
3
4
5







Total
83,753
14,803
68,950
27,488

